Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat
Pl Place Name

06/19/2011 21:18:38 2011 FCA 5km

06/19/2011

Time
min/mile Ag

Women's Overall

12 1/3 Jessica Longenecker
15 2/3 Telly Salafia

18 3/3 Sydney Wiles
Women's 7-10

54 1/2 Savannah Hunt

55 2/2 Elizabeth N. Goodwin
Women's 11-14

23 1/4 Margo Weber

47 2/4 Olivia Askew

49 3/4 Amelia Askew

57 4/4 Rio Weber
Women's 15-19

51 1/3 Riika Jarvenpaa
66 2/3 Kelsey Hession
67 3/3 Silje Nilsen
Women's 20-29

21 1/5 Allison Robbins
36 2/5 Kristi Perrin

44 3/5 Marissa Hession
45 4/5 Lindsay Hession
61 5/5 Holly Phelan
Women's 30-39

37 1/2 Laurel Jordan

40 2/2 Season Plato
Women 40-49

30 1/8 Susan Allred

39 2/8 Felicia Russ

48 3/8 Julie Weber

59 4/8 Angela Kim

63 5/8 Karen RUff

64 6/8 Dbillie newcomb
70 7/8 Anne Longenecker
72 8/8 Teresa Sasser
Women's 50-59

46 1/3 Bill Hession

65 2/3 Shirley A. Poss
71 3/3 Claudette Harrison
Women 60-69

68 1/1 Alice Stumpf

Men's Overall
1 1/3 Aubrey Heflin III

2 2/3 Peter Brandt
3 3/3 Nathan Timm
Men's 7-10
25 1/9 Eric Miller
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10 7:47 15
18 7:49 36
57 8:02 14
00 10:37 10

07 10:40 7

02 8:23 11
45 10:32 12
49 10:34 14
28 11:25 11

53 10:35 17
14 12:57 19
14 12:57 17

30 8:12 24
50 9:36 20
25 10:26 23
25 10:26 29
29 11:45 28

54 9:37 36
47 9:54 37

39 9:13 40
36 9:51 47
45 10:32 45
59 11:35 46
09 12:17 49
25 12:22 40
30 14:19 43
33 16:55 48

26 10:26 54
40 12:27 53
33 16:55 56

51 13:09 67

45 6:02 19

18 132 23
31 6:56 30

[e))

42 8:36 8
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Daniel Weber
Alexander Dachos

Holt Egan

Kellen Egan

Jonathan Kim

Nathan Richardson
Cory Longenecker
Donavan Beaver

14

Kyle Richardson
Spencer O'Neill

Jacob Palmer

Nicholas Miller

Adam Stillabower
Daniel Christopher Kim
Conlan Beaver

19

Peter Rupert

Jacob Dixon

Joshua Rothfeld
Bennett Payne
Nicholas Weber

29
Donovan
39
Chris Franklin
R. Santiago
Ozzie Reyes
Josh Woodson
David Hunt

49

Kerry O'Neill
Jon Longenecker
Mark Williams
Jonathan Dachos
Brad Stillabower
Jeff Askew
David Richardson
Peter Kim

59

Paul Weber

Gary Forjan

Jon Perkins

'Dyscyple’

Bates

Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Woodbridge

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fairfax

Falls Church
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

27 :
27 :
28:
28:
31:
32:
36:
41:

23:
24 :
24 :
26:
29:
30:
31:

23:
24 :
25:
25:
31:

22

21:
23:
25:
29:
32:

21:
24 :
24 :
27 :
29:
32:
35:
35:

23:
29:
35:

30
46
35
44
05
55
56
58

37
09
13
37
38
08
36

45
33
07
21
46

29

57
43
49
11
55

48
17
52
49
40
49
58
59

05
05
01

O 0O O

O W W O JJ

O W 00 J J ~J O 00 00 J

0 00 J I

11

NeJ

:51
:56
112
:15
:00
:36
:53
:30

:36
146
:48
: 34
:32
142
:10

:39
:54
:05
:10
:13

: 14

:04
: 38
:19
124
:36

:01
:49
:00
:57
:33
:34
11:

35

:35

126
122
116

o J 0

10

10
10

14
13
14
13
13
14
12

18
18
19
17
15

26

36
32
37
31
39

44
42
47
46
44
45
42
44

55
57
56



